Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.16-3
16
Features
Specifications
Industrial Chassis - Rackm
ount
4U Height 19” Rackmount Chassis■■
System Fan x 2 Support Cool Down CPU And Key Component ■■

P/N Description Remark
TF-ARC-645M-B Rackmount 4U Chassis, Bare for Motherboard & PS2 Power, PS_SW (ATX), Black
Ordering Information
CPU Card CPU Level Remark
TF-IMBA-967 Socket LGA1155, Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7 CPU, TDP 95W Recommend with Min 400W Power Supply
TF-IMBA-910 Socket LGA775, Intel® Pentium® D/ Core™ 2 Duo CPU, TDP 95W Recommend with Min 400W Power Supply
TF-IMBA-880 Socket LGA775, Intel® Pentium® 4/ Celeron® D CPU, TDP 95W Recommend with Min 400W Power Supply
TF-IMBM-935 Socket LGA775, Intel® Core™ 2 Duo/ Core™ 2 Quad, TDP 95W Recommend with Min 400W Power Supply
TF-IMBM-700 VIA C7™ 1.0 GHz onboard (FSB 400 MHz)
Industrial Motherboard Options
ARC-645M
Power Supply Options
P/N TYPE PFC Support Input Voltage Watt Size